A Metroland Community Product serving the community of Halton Hills

CALL 873-0301

THANK YOU FOR

CHECKING YOUR AD!

The Georgetown IndependentiActon Free
Press cannot be responsible for the cost
of more than one incorrect insertion.
Any errors in the Classified Section should
be called to the attention of the Classified
Department after the first insertion.
Adjustments are made to the degree the
error reduced the value of the ad.

Call 905-873-0301

Deadlines for Wednesday and Friday
papers are:

DEADLINE MON. - 4 p.m. for WED.
DEADLINE THURS, 12 p.m. for FRI.

CLASSIFIED
GOOD FRIDAY
HOLIDAY DEADLINES
WEDNESDAY,

MARCH 27TH,
12 NOON

For more information call:

905-873-0301

Houses for sale

ACTON, raised bungalow in mature area,
view of lake, 4 bedrooms, 2 baths, finished
basement, sauna, spa, C/A, many upgrades.
$225,000. Call (519) 853-4326. No Agents.

GEORGETOWN South. Spacious 4-
bedroom, 3-bathroom home.
Double/garage. 2450 sq. ft. on quiet street.
$299.500. Call Toni 905-873-7041 or
OPEN HOUSE March .23-24th. 2-5PM.

SINGLE, Heverse Rent To Own, $1, 400
Michael Wan Realty Inc., Broker (519)
853-0894

Industrial
Mmiai space
GEORGETOWN 1875 sqg. ft.,
commercial/industrial unit for rent. Features
front showroom and rear overhead door.

Busy Mountainview Location. Call
(905)723-8302

MINI industrial units 200-500ft. 24 hour
access. Entrepreneurs, contractors. Near
GO. Call (905)866-7464

office & retail

GEORGETOWN Hwy 7 storefront 500sq | | aundry. Absolutely no smoking, no pets.

ft. $725/mth plus hydro; 200-500-1000sq.ft.
offices $2.25 and up. 905-451-7220

RETAIL space. approx. 1000 sq. ft.,
highway exposure. Outside display area
avail. (519) 853-2480

SMALL business office, all inclusive,
Knolcrest Centre, 905-877-0202

Business
oppeortunities

“3:. Income tax services

INCOME tax preparation. All types of
' returns. Fast turnaround. Cash Back
Aualiable Call Reg. (519) 853-0113

25YEARS experience. Alltypas of personal
tax returns. Specialist in small
business/entertainers. Reasonable rates.

- James (905)702-8840 ext. 23

Apartments &
flats for rent

725 sq. ft. commercial space at 511
Guelph St., Norval, 2 pc bath, kitchen,
parking, utilities included. $899. Call Larry

. Barnstaple 905-877-1237

ACTON, large one bedroom apt. $600. plus
utilities. 519-853-5080 or 519 853-5352

ACTON, 103 Main Street, 2 bedroom
apt. Avail. April 1.Call (416) 782-8104 or
416-494-3125

2 bedroom basement apt., avail. April 1,
$700. month. plus 40% utilities. 905-
873-6744

GEORGETOWN 2 bedroom apt, small

' building, $1000/mth inclusive. first/last.

Immediately. Call Brian (905)702-1532

GEORGETOWN 3 bedroom, main floor
house, central air, laundry & parking.
$1 znﬂfmth plus (41 6) 626-6640

GEOHGETOWN good-sized 2 bedroom,
upper floor apartment private
entrance/verandah centrally located, no pets.
$900:’mth +hydro.1-905-858-2093.

GEOHGETOWN small new bachelﬂr
partial furnished, near "GO". $645/mth

plus hydrﬂ |mmedlately (905)?02 -0465 |
| - 877-8032

GEORGETOWN, 102 Main St. S. 1
bedroom, first/last mth. ac/parking, new
carpet/paint, no-pets. April-1st. 905-507-
4982.

GEORGETOWN, 3 bedroom basement
apartment, separate entrance, no pets, non-
smoking. $1100/all-inclusive. first/last.

Available May 1st. Call after 6pm. 905-877- |
. FIRST cut hay for sale, square bales. No

' rain. $2.00. While they last. 905-877-

8496.

LEGAL apt. in quiet home, new carpet, &
paint, private entrance adn parking. $850.
month inclusive. Firstlast. No smoking/pets.
905-877-5375 after 5 p.m.

Available April 1st. 519-853-4953

NEW ONE bedroom basement, avail.
imm. $750/mth, utilities included, first & last.

| (905)873-8092

OSPRINGE, in country, partly furnished,
one bedroom apt. no smoking, no pets.
(519) 855-9934

' ROCKWOOD cozy one bedruum apt

above office. Avail. April 1st 2002.. $700/mth
plus utilities. No pets, first/last, references.
Contact Allan (BBB} 655—4348

DISCOVER how to retire wealthy. Get
your free reports at
WWW. retlrequmkly com/14514.
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